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    Ird  Imp.     4.  

 1 

          

2010 – 2012  (     ) 

2010 2011 2012   

, 

. 

. , 

USD 

, 

. 

. , 

USD 

, 

. 

. , 

USD 

TOYOTA  78906 46414 118628 48622 152340 47544 

LADA 519413 8957 578387 10238 536629 10802 

NISSAN  79296 31919 138523 34483 153383 33704 

VOLKSWAGEN  60590 32791 120080 31372 167186 30548 

KIA  104235 22163 152873 25396 187330 25442 

HYUNDAI  85404 22546 158874 23699 172152 24858 

MERCEDES  19724 98771 29058 108782 37436 109821 

CHEVROLET  116233 17196 173484 18599 205042 19430 

RENAULT  96110 14002 153992 15622 188089 16720 

FORD  85938 21419 110132 23895 118873 26019 

MITSUBISHI  45538 32870 74166 38740 74294 37408 

BMW  20584 79368 28165 75658 37515 72975 

SKODA  45620 21074 74074 26460 99062 27430 

AUDI  18510 68052 23250 72940 33512 65027 

OPEL  40829 23697 67555 25611 81242 25691 

LEXUS  10981 101782 13698 107895 15653 98402 

MAZDA  24926 30170 39718 33194 44443 33893 

LANDROVER  9970 81087 13183 89988 19043 78144 

VOLVO  10650 63328 19209 61361 20364 59738 

SSANGYONG  12526 30188 22692 32311 31198 31932 

SUZUKI  28690 28219 35469 27552 32684 27856 

HONDA  18159 36348 19101 39969 21512 40749 

DAEWOO  74419 8742 92778 9455 88232 9549 

PEUGEOT  28991 23939 34821 24039 34487 24347 

CITROEN  15575 24222 24436 24388 27820 26057 

SUBARU  8552 45383 12371 44160 14296 45704 

CHERY  8909 11696 7278 14568 19127 14252 

FIAT  8633 14762 15312 16519 2664 17018 

TAGAZ  6930 18943 1837 18998 1117 17115 

 2 

    (    

   ) 

 Ird, 2011 Imp, 2011 D, 2011 Ird, 2012 Imp, 2012 D, 2012 DD 

AUDI  1,256078 1,071827 0,848782 1,441376 0,891514 1,094483 1,289474 

BMW  1,368296 0,953256 0,822327 1,331972 0,964538 1,094254 1,33068 

CHERY  0,816927 1,245554 0,641506 2,628057 0,978309 2,189849 3,413608 

CHEVROLET  1,492554 1,081589 1,017764 1,181907 1,04468 1,051647 1,033292 

CITROEN  1,568925 1,006853 0,995917 1,138484 1,068435 1,036045 1,040293 

DAEWOO  1,246698 1,08156 0,850094 0,951001 1,009942 0,818052 0,962308 

FIAT  1,773659 1,119022 1,251306 0,173981 1,030208 0,152662 0,122002 

FORD  1,281529 1,115598 0,901345 1,079368 1,088889 1,001052 1,110621 

HONDA  1,051875 1,09962 0,729225 1,126224 1,019515 0,977962 1,341097 

HYUNDAI  1,860264 1,05114 1,232793 1,083576 1,048905 0,968053 0,785252 
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KIA  1,466619 1,145874 1,059519 1,225396 1,001811 1,045601 0,986864 

LADA  1,11354 1,143017 0,802441 0,927803 1,055089 0,833774 1,039047 

LANDROVER  1,322267 1,109771 0,92514 1,444512 0,868382 1,068404 1,154857 

LEXUS  1,247427 1,06006 0,833682 1,142722 0,912016 0,88766 1,064746 

MAZDA  1,593437 1,100232 1,105284 1,118964 1,021058 0,973128 0,880432 

MERCEDES  1,473231 1,101356 1,022947 1,28832 1,009551 1,107785 1,082935 

MITSUBISHI  1,628662 1,178582 1,210168 1,001726 0,965617 0,823867 0,680788 

NISSAN  1,74691 1,080328 1,18982 1,107275 0,977409 0,921797 0,774736 

OPEL  1,654584 1,08077 1,127397 1,202605 1,003124 1,027498 0,91139 

PEUGEOT  1,201097 1,004177 0,760402 0,990408 1,012813 0,854372 1,123579 

RENAULT  1,602247 1,115698 1,127018 1,221421 1,070285 1,113444 0,987955 

SKODA  1,623718 1,255576 1,285311 1,337338 1,036659 1,180812 0,918697 

SSANGYONG  1,811592 1,070326 1,222451 1,374846 0,98827 1,157266 0,946677 

SUBARU  1,446562 0,973052 0,887417 1,155606 1,034964 1,018681 1,147917 

SUZUKI  1,236284 0,976363 0,761 0,921481 1,011034 0,793516 1,042727 

TAGAZ  0,265079 1,002903 0,167606 0,608057 0,900884 0,46657 2,783727 

TOYOTA  1,503409 1,047572 0,992924 1,284182 0,977829 1,069531 1,077153 

VOLKSWAGEN  1,981845 0,956726 1,195397 1,392288 0,973735 1,154711 0,965965 

VOLVO  1,803662 0,968939 1,10181 1,060128 0,97355 0,879063 0,797836 
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   ,   

  (       

) 

 Ird, 2011 Imp, 2011 D, 2011 Ird, 2012 Imp, 2012 D, 2012 DD 

MERCEDES  1,473231 1,101356 1,022947 1,28832 1,009551 1,107785 1,082935 

AUDI  1,256078 1,071827 0,848782 1,441376 0,891514 1,094483 1,289474 

BMW  1,368296 0,953256 0,822327 1,331972 0,964538 1,094254 1,33068 

LANDROVER  1,322267 1,109771 0,92514 1,444512 0,868382 1,068404 1,154857 

LEXUS  1,247427 1,06006 0,833682 1,142722 0,912016 0,88766 1,064746 

VOLVO  1,803662 0,968939 1,10181 1,060128 0,97355 0,879063 0,797836 

SKODA  1,623718 1,255576 1,285311 1,337338 1,036659 1,180812 0,918697 

SSANGYONG  1,811592 1,070326 1,222451 1,374846 0,98827 1,157266 0,946677 

VOLKSWAGEN  1,981845 0,956726 1,195397 1,392288 0,973735 1,154711 0,965965 

TOYOTA  1,503409 1,047572 0,992924 1,284182 0,977829 1,069531 1,077153 

KIA  1,466619 1,145874 1,059519 1,225396 1,001811 1,045601 0,986864 

CITROEN  1,568925 1,006853 0,995917 1,138484 1,068435 1,036045 1,040293 

OPEL  1,654584 1,08077 1,127397 1,202605 1,003124 1,027498 0,91139 

SUBARU  1,446562 0,973052 0,887417 1,155606 1,034964 1,018681 1,147917 

FORD  1,281529 1,115598 0,901345 1,079368 1,088889 1,001052 1,110621 

HONDA  1,051875 1,09962 0,729225 1,126224 1,019515 0,977962 1,341097 

MAZDA  1,593437 1,100232 1,105284 1,118964 1,021058 0,973128 0,880432 

HYUNDAI  1,860264 1,05114 1,232793 1,083576 1,048905 0,968053 0,785252 

NISSAN  1,74691 1,080328 1,18982 1,107275 0,977409 0,921797 0,774736 

PEUGEOT  1,201097 1,004177 0,760402 0,990408 1,012813 0,854372 1,123579 

MITSUBISHI  1,628662 1,178582 1,210168 1,001726 0,965617 0,823867 0,680788 

SUZUKI  1,236284 0,976363 0,761 0,921481 1,011034 0,793516 1,042727 

RENAULT  1,602247 1,115698 1,127018 1,221421 1,070285 1,113444 0,987955 

CHEVROLET  1,492554 1,081589 1,017764 1,181907 1,04468 1,051647 1,033292 

LADA  1,11354 1,143017 0,802441 0,927803 1,055089 0,833774 1,039047 

DAEWOO  1,246698 1,08156 0,850094 0,951001 1,009942 0,818052 0,962308 
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  Ird, 

2012 

Imp, 

2012 

Ik, 

2012 

Ird11 Imp, 

2011 

Ik, 

2011 -

 

 -

 

MERCEDES  1,29 1,01 1,28 1,47 1,10 1,34 0,87 0,92 -0,06 

AUDI  1,44 0,89 1,62 1,26 1,07 1,17 1,15 0,83 0,44 

BMW  1,33 0,96 1,38 1,37 0,95 1,44 0,97 1,01 -0,05 

LANDROVER  1,44 0,87 1,66 1,32 1,11 1,19 1,09 0,78 0,47 

LEXUS  1,14 0,91 1,25 1,25 1,06 1,18 0,92 0,86 0,08 

VOLVO  1,06 0,97 1,09 1,80 0,97 1,86 0,59 1,00 -0,77 

SKODA  1,34 1,04 1,29 1,62 1,26 1,29 0,82 0,83 0,00 

SSANGYONG  1,37 0,99 1,39 1,81 1,07 1,69 0,76 0,92 -0,30 

VOLKSWAGEN  1,39 0,97 1,43 1,98 0,96 2,07 0,70 1,02 -0,64 

TOYOTA  1,28 0,98 1,31 1,50 1,05 1,44 0,85 0,93 -0,12 

KIA  1,23 1,00 1,22 1,47 1,15 1,28 0,84 0,87 -0,06 

CITROEN  1,14 1,07 1,07 1,57 1,01 1,56 0,73 1,06 -0,49 

OPEL  1,20 1,00 1,20 1,65 1,08 1,53 0,73 0,93 -0,33 

SUBARU  1,16 1,03 1,12 1,45 0,97 1,49 0,80 1,06 -0,37 

FORD  1,08 1,09 0,99 1,28 1,12 1,15 0,84 0,98 -0,16 

HONDA  1,13 1,02 1,10 1,05 1,10 0,96 1,07 0,93 0,15 

MAZDA  1,12 1,02 1,10 1,59 1,10 1,45 0,70 0,93 -0,35 

HYUNDAI  1,08 1,05 1,03 1,86 1,05 1,77 0,58 1,00 -0,74 

NISSAN  1,11 0,98 1,13 1,75 1,08 1,62 0,63 0,90 -0,48 

PEUGEOT  0,99 1,01 0,98 1,20 1,00 1,20 0,82 1,01 -0,22 

MITSUBISHI  1,00 0,97 1,04 1,63 1,18 1,38 0,62 0,82 -0,34 

SUZUKI  0,92 1,01 0,91 1,24 0,98 1,27 0,75 1,04 -0,35 

RENAULT  1,22 1,07 1,14 1,60 1,12 1,44 0,76 0,96 -0,29 

CHEVROLET  1,18 1,04 1,13 1,49 1,08 1,38 0,79 0,97 -0,25 

LADA  0,93 1,06 0,88 1,11 1,14 0,97 0,83 0,92 -0,09 

DAEWOO  0,95 1,01 0,94 1,25 1,08 1,15 0,76 0,93 -0,21 
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